wise appl'opriated, to the several cities, towns, planta­
tions and persons, mentioned in the additional Roll of 
Accounts numbered twenty-two, the sums set against 
the names of snch persons, cities, towns and planta­
tions respectively, amoLlnting in the whole to the snm 

567 

of nine thousand nine hundred fifty-one dollars and $9,951 85. 

eighty-five cents, in full discharge of the acconnts and 
demands, to which they severally refer. 

[Jlpp1'oved Jlp1'il 16, 1841.] 

PAY ROLL of the Clerks of the Committee on the State Valu<Ltion, 
twenty-first Legislature, at the session held at Augusta, commenc­